13 person passenger lift

Ladies, Gents and Disabled 
toilet facilities

Outside seating area

Car Parking
There is a small car parking area 
to the rear of the building together 
with a disabled car space to the 
front.

Tenure
Freehold

Price
Offers in excess of £2,950,000 (two 
million nine hundred and fifty 
thousand pounds)

Planning
We understand that the property 
has an established use under 
Use Class F1 (Learning and Non-
Residential Institutions) but 
interested parties should make their 
own enquiries with Worcester City 
Council Planning Department.

Services